Department of Women'’s, Gender & Sexuality Studies
Committee Meetings Schedule - Autumn Semester 2014-2015

Faculty Meetings

Monday, September 8th, 9-10:30a
Monday, October 13th, 9-10:30a
Monday, November 10th, 9-10:30a
Monday, December 8rd, 9-10:30a

286A University Hall

P&T

Linda Mizejewski, Chair
Cathy Rakowski

Diversity Committee

Fri, September 19th 9-10:30a
Fri, October 24th, 9-10:30a

Fri, November 21st, 9-10:30a
Fri, December 12th, 9-10:30a

310 Dulles, except 10/24 in 286 UH

Guisela Latorre, Chair
Treva Lindsey

Graduate Studies

Fri, August 29, 9:30-11:30a

Fri, September 26, 9:30-11:30a
Fri, October 24, 9:30-11:30a
Fri, December 5, 9:30-11:30a

310 Dulles

Mary Thomas, Chair

Mytheli Sreenivas

Robyn Warhol

Sara Rodriguez-Arguelles Riva

Undergraduate Studies

Thu, September 18, 12:35-2:05p
Thu, October 23, 3-5p

Thu, November 13, 12:35-2:05p
Thu, December 4, 3-5p

143 UH

Wendy Smooth, Chair
Juno Parrenas
Katherine Marino
Lauren Strand
Christen Boyles

Advisory Council

Wed, September 3, 1:30-3p
Wed, October 1, 1:30-3p

Wed, November 5, 1:30-3p
Wed, December 3, 1:30-3p

Jill’s office, 286 UH

Jill Bystydizienski
Wendy Smooth

Mary Thomas

Linda Mizejewski

Treva Lindsey
Katherine Marino/
Corinne Reczek (Spring)

Becky Mansfield

Tay Glover

Maryam Abidi
Research & Speakers and
Development Events Planning

Wed, September 10th, 12-1:30p
Wed, October 8, 12-1:30p

Wed, November 26, 12-1:30p
Wed, December 17, 12-1:30p

310 Dulles

Cricket Keating, Chair

Jenny Suchland, Chair (Spring)
Corinne Reczek

Camille Hebert

Haley Swenson

TBD

Shannon Winnubst, Chair
Lynn Itagaki

Simone Drake

Sonnet Gabbard




